
ROUTE 295 
n A x l n u n  OFF-PEAK FARE 

A maximum of f -~eak fare of 2 5 ~  is charged at the fo l lowin l  
times:- 

MONDAYS T O  FRIDAYS 09.30 - 16.00 
19.00 - 24.00 

SATURDAYS. SUNDAYS 
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 95.30 - 24.00 

Stage 
Point 
No. 

S T A N D A R D  C O N D I T I O N S  

FARES FOR CHILDREN 
ONE CHILD aged under 5 years and accom~anvine a fare-~ayine adult o r  child pas- 
senger o r  a oass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat t o  the exclusion of a fare 
Dayone Dassenger. 1s carr~ed free. 
Children aged 5 years and under 16 vears and additional children aged under 5 
years wil l  be charged 5D at all tlmes. 

CHARGES FOR DOGS 
Dogs are carried at the discretion o f  the Conductor o r  Driver/Operator and are 
charged 5~ at all times. 
Guidedogs accom~anying blind oersonsare carriedfree. 
Does are not allowed on the seats. 
THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH IOURNEYS A M  RUM 
G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS 
G.L:C. Travel Perm~ts are available for free travel over the whole of this route 
durfng the ~ e r m i t t e d  ~eri0ds:- 

MONDAYSTO FRIDAYS 09.30-1 6.00 
19.00-24.00 

SATURDAYS. SUNDAYS 
&PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-24.00 

A l l  other concessionary fare Dermlts are N O T  ACCEPTED for reduced fare t n v e l  
over any part of this route. 

LADBROKE GROVE S t .  Charles Sduare I - - 
7 LADBROKE GROVE Cambridge Gardens 2 

7 7 LATIMER ROAD Station 3 

I 2  7 7 QUEENSDALE ROAD 4 

7 SHEPHERDS BUSH Green 5 t  

7 7 BROOK GREEN HOTEL 6 

19 19 I 2  I 2  7 7 HAMMERSMITH BROADWAY 7 t  

24 19 19 1 2 I 2 7 7 GREYHOUND ROAD (or SILVERTON ROAD EIB) 8 1 
24 24 19 1 19 12 I 2 1 7 7 DAWES ROAD Salisbury Tavern 9 

7 FULHAM BROADWAY Station 10 
- 

7 SANDSENDBATHSII 

30 30 30 ( 24 24 19 1 19 12 12) 7 7 WANDSWORTH BRIDGE TAVERN I 2  

30 30 30 1 30 30 241 24 24 19 1 19 12 I 21 7 7 CLAPHAM JUNCTION The Falcon 1st  

30 30 30 24 24 19 19 19 I 2  I 2  7 7 BRIDGEND ROAD or YORK ROAD Petergate I 3  

30 30 30 30 30 24 24 19 I 9  I 2  I 2  7 7 PLOUGH ROAD M o ~ s o u l e  Road 14 

30 30 30 30 30 30 1 4  24 19 19 12 I 2  

(Rev. 7-77) t-Farezone 

I 2  7 7 CLAPHAM JUNCTION Meyrick Arms I 6  

30 30 30 24 24 19 19 19 I 2  I 2  7 7 WANDSWORTH L.T. Garage  I 3  


